

Summary of Cost

Name of site :- Baat Maap Khurja

Unit :- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Item	Cost
1	Cost of Main Building	892655.98 ✓
2	Cost of Boundary Wall	130649.65 ✓
3	Cost of Gate Pillar	16045.44 ✓
4	Cost of Sumersable Pump and Boring	47671.10
5	Provision for Handicap toilet & Barriar Free Entry L.S.	40000.00
	Campus delopment	35179.56 ✓
	Power Wiring & Electrification As per senction	10000.00
	Total	1172201.73

Analysis of Rate

Name of work :-

Baat Maap Khurja (Ground Floor)

Unit:- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Item	QTY.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Cleaning of jungal & lay out of bulding	202.05	sqm	10.00	2020.50
2	E/Work in Excavation in foundation	52.64	cum	84.00	4421.76
3	L.C. (1:5:10) in plinth	7.90	cum	3200.00	25280.00
4	B/Work in plinth (1:6) Cement C/sand	22.03	cum	4200.00	92526.00
5	Plinth Band in (1:1.5:3) Cement C/sand :ston grit	1.50	Cum	6950.00	10425.00
6	R.C.C. Column Footing (1:1.5:3)	5.26	cum	6950.00	36557.00
7	B/Work (1:6) C:C/S in Super Structure	26.90	cum	4710.00	126699.00
8	.115 Thick Wall (1:4) C:C/S	1.41	cum	4830.00	6810.30
9	R.C.C. in (1:1.5:3) Lintal Band	1.70		7450.00	12665.00
	Stair case R.C.C. in (1:1.5:3) /slab	1.52		7750.00	11780.00
	Column R.C.C. in (1:1.5:3)	1.20		7800.00	9360.00
	Beam R.C.C. in (1:1.5:3)	2.63		7300.00	19199.00
	Slab R.C.C. in (1:1.5:3)	5.92		7750.00	45880.00
10	P/Fixing Z-Section window openable	0.00	sqm	2170.00	0.00
11	Angle door frem 40x40x5	0.00	Kg	62.00	0.00
12	Chanel Gate	0.00	sqm	2850.00	0.00
13	M.S. Grill With 10mm Squarbar	0.00	sqm	1250.00	0.00
14	P/Fixing 4mm thick glass pans	0.00	sqm	530.00	0.00
15	P/fixing 32mm flush Door Shuter	0.00	sqm	1200.00	0.00
16	Door Fiting	0.00	sqm	400.00	0.00
17	10mm ceeling plaster (1:4) C:C/S	0.00	sqm	185.00	0.00

Be

Khu

18	15mm Plaster inside Wall				
		0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
19	12mm plaster out side wall				
		0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
20	Laying Putty 2 coat	0.00	sqm	55.00	0.00
21	Oil Boud 2 coat	0.00	sqm	68.00	0.00
22	Sneowcem 2 coat	0.00	sqm	66.00	0.00
23	Enimal Painting				
		0.00	sqm	82.50	0.00
24	P/Fixing Stair case Raling	0.00	sqm	1250.00	0.00
25	Earth work in filing in plinth				
		38.72	cum	576.00	22302.72
26	Sand filing Floor				
		0.00	sqm	1850.00	0.00
27	L.C. 1:5:10 under floor				
		0.00	sqm	3200.00	0.00
28	P/Fixing Vitrifite floor Tiels				
		0.00	sqm	1300.00	0.00
29	Wall tiels				
		0.00	sqm	880.00	0.00
30	Brick coba Top of roof	13.95	sqm	900.00	12555.00
31	Making single deep line	0.00	Rm	20.00	0.00
32	40mm PCC. Floor	0.00	sqm	290.00	0.00
33	20mm plaster 1:2 C:C/S Step	12.00	sqm	250.00	3000.00
34	anti termite treatment	59.41	sqm	180.00	10693.80
35	M.S. reinforcement in RCC.	1445.00	kg	58.00	83810.00
	Total				535985.08
	Cost of First Floor + Mumty (276893.10+79777.80)				356670.90
					892655.98

te

for kash

km

Analysis of Rate

Name of work :-

Baat Maap Khurja (First Floor)

S.N.	Item	QTY.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	B/Work (1:6) C:C/S				
		18.01	Cum	4710.00	84827.10
2	0.115 B/W (1:4)				
		3.75	cum	4790.00	17962.50
3	RCC. Lintel (1:1.5:3) C:C/S/G				
		2.80	cum	7750.00	21700.00
	Column	1.20	cum	7800.00	9360.00
	Beam				
	Slab	2.56	cum	7750.00	19840.00
		4.39	cum	7750.00	34022.50
4	15mm plaster (1:6)C:C/S inside				
		0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
5	12mm plaster (1:6) C:C/S outside				
		0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
6	Ceeling (1:3) C:C/S				
		0.00	sqm	160.00	0.00
7	Angle door frem				
		0.00	Kg.	62.00	0.00
8	Z- section window				
		0.00	Sqm	2170.00	0.00
9	4mm Thick Glass Pans				
		0.00	Sqm	530.00	0.00
10	MS Grill				
		0.00	sqm	1250.00	0.00
11	Flush door 30mm thick				
		0.00	sqm	1200.00	0.00
12	Door fitting				
		0.00	sqm	400.00	0.00
13	Brick Coba Top of roof				
		29.53	sqm	900.00	26577.00
14	Enimal Painting 2 coat				
		0.00	sqm	82.50	0.00
15	Oil bound 2 coat				
		0.00	sqm	68.00	0.00
16	Laying Putty				
		0.00	sqm	55.00	0.00

Sc

Amber

Am

17	Snowcem painting 2 coat	0.00	sqm	66.00	0.00
18	Vitrifide Tiels Floor	0.00	sqm	1300.00	0.00
19	Making Single Deep line	0.00	rm	20.00	0.00
20	20mm plaster 1:3 C:C/S	9.60	sqm	250.00	2400.00
21	M.S. reinforcement in RCC. Work	1038.00	kg	58.00	60204.00
					276893.10

he

Arsh

Kan

Analysis of rate

Name of work :- Baat Maap Khurja (Mumty)

Unit :- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Item	QTY.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Brick Work In Mumty 1:6 C:C/S	7.44	cum	4710.00	35042.40
2	RCC. 1:1.5:3 C:C/S	4.53	cum	7750.00	35107.50
3	P/Fixing Angle Door Frem	0.00	Kg	62.00	0.00
4	Flush Door 30mm Thick	0.00	sqm	1200.00	0.00
5	P/Fixing Door Fiting	0.00	sqm	400.00	0.00
6	20mm plaster Top of roof	0.00	sqm	250.00	0.00
7	B/Work 1:4 Perapit :C:C/S	2.01	cum	4790.00	9627.90
8	12mm plaster 1:6 C:C/S	0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
9	Snowcem Painting 2 coat	0.00	sqm	66.00	0.00
10	Enimal Painting 2 coat	0.00	sqm	82.50	0.00
					79777.80

lie

Arady

Shun

Analysis of rate Interlock Tiels

Name of Site :- Baat Maap Khurja

Unit :- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Item	No.	L	B	H	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount
	Earth work filing in campus	1	7.71	13.50	0.45	46.84			
1		1	4.34	7.29	0.45	14.24			
						61.08	cum	576.00	35179.56
2	Laying 40mm Stone Ballast	1	7.71	13.50	0.10	10.41			
		1	4.34	7.29	0.10	3.16			
						0.00	cum	2580.00	0.00
3	Layin Fine sand	1	7.71	13.50	0.05	5.20			
		1	4.34	7.29	0.05	1.58			
						0.00	cum	1850.00	0.00
						0.00			
4	Laying Interlock tiels	1	7.71	13.50	0.00	104.09			
		1	4.34	7.29	0.00	31.64			
						0.00	sqm	70.00	0.00
						0.00			
5	Cost of enterlock Tiels	1	135.72	35.00		0.00	No.	20.00	0.00
									35179.56

Be

Analysis

Km

Analysis of Rate Boundary wall

Name of Site :- Baat Maap Khurja

Unit :- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Particulars	Unit	Quantity	Rate P.W.D. 1-11--2015	Amount
1	E/Wall in Excavation in plinth	Cum	3.60	84.00	302.40
2	L.C. in (1:5:10) Mix	Cum	0.60	3200.00	1920.00
3	B/Work in (1:6) C/S in plinth	Cum	2.44	4200.00	10248.00
5	B/W in (1:6) C/S in S/Struture	Cum	4.52	4710.00	21289.20
6	12/15mm Plaster (1:6) C/S	Sqm	0.00	147.00	0.00
7	P.C.C. 1:1.5:3 Mix	cum	0.00	7750.00	0.00
8	Snocem painting 2 coat over 1 Coat White Cement	Sqm	0.00	66.00	0.00
					33759.60
	Cost of Per Mtr.				3375.96
	Cost of 38.70				130649.65

lc

Asad

Shu

Details measurement

Name of work :- Boundary Wall Gate Baat Maap, Khurja

Unit :- Bulandshahar

S.N.	Item	No.	L	B	H	QTY.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	E/Work in excavation	2	0.60	0.60	0.90	0.65	cum	84.00	54.43
2	L.C. 1:5:10	2	0.60	0.60	0.10	0.07	cum	3200.00	230.40
4	RCC. Work 1:1.5:3 C:C/S in column	2	0.25	0.25	2.90	0.36	cum	7750.00	2809.38
5	M.S. Work	8	3.40		0.89	24.21			
	8mm	22	1.20		0.39	10.30			
						34.50	kg	58.00	2001.23
7	12mm Plaster with 1:6	2	0.92		1.80	3.31			
		2	0.23		0.46	0.21			
						0.00	sqm	147.00	0.00
8	Snowcem Painting		Same as item No. 6			0.00	sqm	66.00	0.00
8	P/fixing Boundary wall Gate	1	150.00			150.00	Kg	73.00	10950.00
9	Enimal painting	1				0.00	sqm	82.50	0.00
									16045.44

Handwritten signature

Handwritten signature

Handwritten signature